
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 08/03/16 1st Payment 782,675

2nd Payment 821,808
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 862,899

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 906,044
5th Payment 951,346

1 08/03/16 Wed $25,889,512 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $28,070,175 1.425 4.3% 4.3% 6th Payment 998,913
2 08/06/16 Sat $24,681,564 $51,960,527 $52,000,000 $36,491,228 1.425 4.1% 8.3% 7th Payment 1,048,859
3 08/10/16 Wed $25,902,457 $64,512,692 $60,000,000 $42,105,263 1.425 4.3% 12.3% 8th Payment 1,101,302
4 08/13/16 Sat $25,202,345 $76,725,586 $70,000,000 $49,122,807 1.425 4.2% 16.0% 9th Payment 1,156,367
5 08/17/16 Wed $26,798,423 $89,711,930 $80,000,000 $56,140,351 1.425 4.5% 19.7% 10th Payment 1,214,185
6 08/20/16 Sat $26,437,260 $102,523,256 $90,000,000 $63,157,895 1.425 4.4% 23.3% 11th Payment 1,274,894
7 08/24/16 Wed $28,808,304 $116,483,576 $100,000,000 $70,175,439 1.425 4.8% 27.0% 12th Payment 1,338,639
8 08/27/16 Sat $29,139,148 $130,604,220 $110,000,000 $77,192,982 1.425 4.9% 30.5% 13th Payment 1,405,571
9 08/31/16 Wed $31,689,135 $145,921,909 $123,000,000 $86,300,000 1.425 5.3% 34.2% 14th Payment 1,475,850

10 09/03/16 Sat $31,178,888 $160,878,685 $141,000,000 $98,900,000 1.425 5.2% 37.6% 15th Payment 1,549,642
11 09/07/16 Wed $33,432,037 $176,917,631 $153,000,000 $107,400,000 1.425 5.6% 41.1% 16th Payment 1,627,124
12 09/10/16 Sat $33,205,516 $192,844,923 $169,000,000 $118,600,000 1.425 5.5% 44.3% 17th Payment 1,708,481
13 09/14/16 Wed $36,283,790 $210,252,268 $184,000,000 $129,100,000 1.425 6.0% 47.7% 18th Payment 1,793,905
14 09/17/16 Sat $39,228,997 $229,067,967 $203,000,000 $142,500,000 1.425 6.5% 51.1% 19th Payment 1,883,600
15 09/21/16 Wed $43,486,122 $249,932,159 $222,000,000 $155,800,000 1.425 7.2% 54.6% 20th Payment 1,977,780
16 09/24/16 Sat $46,823,730 $269,953,685 $243,000,000 $170,500,000 1.425 7.7% 58.1% 21st Payment 2,076,669
17 09/28/16 Wed $56,888,545 $294,278,862 $257,000,000 $180,400,000 1.425 9.3% 62.0% 22nd Payment 2,180,502
18 10/01/16 Sat $57,359,070 $318,805,232 $288,000,000 $202,100,000 1.425 9.3% 65.5% 23rd Payment 2,289,527
19 10/05/16 Wed $62,247,446 $345,421,840 $311,000,000 $218,200,000 1.425 10.1% 69.0% 24th Payment 2,404,004
20 10/08/16 Sat $58,190,776 $370,303,843 $333,000,000 $233,700,000 1.425 9.5% 71.9% 25th Payment 2,524,204
21 10/12/16 Wed $69,997,253 $400,234,219 $361,000,000 $253,300,000 1.425 11.3% 75.1% 26th Payment 2,650,414
22 10/15/16 Sat $68,013,379 $429,316,303 $390,000,000 $273,700,000 1.425 11.0% 77.8% 27th Payment 2,782,935
23 10/19/16 Wed $103,105,954 $473,403,747 $422,000,000 $296,100,000 1.425 16.2% 81.4% 28th Payment 2,922,082
24 10/22/16 Sat $132,626,089 $530,113,811 $478,000,000 $335,400,000 1.425 20.3% 85.2% 29th Payment 3,068,186
25 10/26/16 Wed $206,211,908 $618,288,699 $570,000,000 $400,000,000 1.425 29.7% 89.6% 30th Payment 3,221,595
26 10/29/16 Sat $251,989,570 $0 $505,000,001 $354,385,966 1.425 35.0% 93.2%

Total 52,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $28,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/3/2016


